## AMENDMENTS TO LB298

Introduced by Cavanaugh, M., 6.

1. On page 2, strike lines 1 through 12; in line 13 strike "(2)" and
insert "(1)"; strike beginning with "the" in line 13 through "section" in
line 14 and insert "information regarding students with dyslexia in
<u>Nebraska</u>"; and in line 17 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)".